callsign
7/9/2021 20:05 N405QS
7/9/2021 20:28 FDX768
7/9/2021 21:33 N850EC
7/9/2021 23:48 LBQ860

ac_type
GLF4
B763
H25B
ESOP

registration
N405QS
N178FE
N850EC
N288DX

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion

[ S U S w—

jet_type
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



